Walnut Valley Rotary Club Presents

4th Annual Car Show

A portion of the car show proceeds will go towards local food banks.

Music

All cars are welcome!

April 19, 2025 Saturday



Under the Solar Canopy Diamond Bar High School 21400 Pathfinder Rd, Diamond Bar 91765

Lot opens: 8am Cost: \$25.00 per car

FAST34

9:00 AM-

1:00 PM

For more information: Phone or text: 909-301-2839 Email: WalnutValleyRC@gmail.com Mail To: Walnut Valley Rotary Club PO Box 5453 Diamond Bar, CA 91765 **Payment Methods:** Mail, Check, Entry Form, Zelle Entry form and Zelle can be sent to: WalnutValleyRC@gmail.com

Silent Auction ***** 50/50 Drawing ***** Trophies

ownloaded from SoCalCarCulture.cor

Car Show Registration Form

Registrant Information

Address :	Your Name :		
Email Address : Phone No : Vehicle Information Model Year : Model Name :	Address :		
Phone No :	City/State/Zip :		
Vehicle Information Model Year :	Email Address :		
Model Year :Make : Model Name :Color :	Phone No :		
Model Name :Color :		Vehicle Information	
	Model Year :	Make :	
Model Style :	Model Name :	Color :	
	Model Style :		

Disclaimer

In consideration of inclusion as a participant in the Walnut Valley Rotary Foundation (WVRF) 2025 Car Show, the participants agree to indemnify and hold harmless the WVRF, Walnut Valley Unified School District (WVUSD), and their Boards, employees and members; for any reason including from and against all liability or loss that the participant and/or participant's guests, family or pets, may sustain or incur as a result of claims, demands, costs or judgments arising from the WVRF 2025 Car Show held on April 19, 2025, on the premises of Diamond Bar High School.

Registrant Signature :_____

Date :

Please Make Checks Payable To:

Walnut Valley Rotary Foundation (or: "WVRF")

P.O.Box 5453 | Diamond Bar CA 91765-7453

The Walnut Valley Rotary Foundation is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) organization. ein: 95-4538297

Downloaded from SoCalCarCulture.com

tag